Mondays to Fridays

Bradwell, Playing Field, opp
Gorleston, Town Centre, N-bound

Great Yarmouth, Market Gates, Stand E
Great Yarmouth, Hospital, opp
Caister-on-Sea, Police Station, adj
Caister-on-Sea, holiday camp, opp
Scratby, Beach Drive, opp

Scratby, California Avenue, adj

Newport, Camp, adj

Hemsby, Kingsway, adj
Hemsby, Beach turning circle, adj

English National Concessionary Bus passes are accepted on this service.

271
09:10
09:22
09:32
09:35
09:42
09:44

RDHS

Bradwell - Great Yarmouth - Caister - Hemsby

Hemsby, Beach tuming circle, adj
Hemsby, Kingsway Shops, adj
Newport, Caravan Park, opp
Scratby, Beach Drive, adj

Scratby, California Avenue, adj
Caister-on-Sea, holiday camp, adj
Caister-on-Sea, Police Station, opp
Beach Coach Station

Great Yarmouth, Market Gates, Stand B
Gorleston, Town Centre, S-bound
Bradwell, Pinecot Avenue, adj

Please note that this service does not operate on bank holidays.

271
10:00
10:02
10:05
10:11
10:12
10:21
10:23
10:30
10:40
10:50
10:58

271
13:00
13:02

(12:48)
13:06

(12:41)
13:14
13:16
13:23
13:26



